Position

District Superintendent

General Labor

Bookkeeper

General Labor

General Labor

General Labor

General Labor

General Labor

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

Department

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Reclamation District
No. 2060

Total Wages

$6,816

$590

$321

$175

$102

$102

$85

$68

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



