Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Superintendent		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$6,816	\$0
General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$590	\$0
Bookkeeper		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$321	\$0
General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$175	\$0
General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$102	\$0
General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$102	\$0
General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$85	\$0
General Labor		Reclamation District No. 2060	Reclamation District No. 2060	\$68	\$0